Size
1/4” - 4”
1500 or 2000 WOG (size dependent)
Up to ASME B16.34 class 600
End Connections
NPT
Butt Weld
Socket Weld

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD230517
HOW TO ORDER
17 3 3 T T SE 100 3L90-LH
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style Size Options
1700 Series 3
Piece Bottom
Entry Diverter
Ball Valve
1 - Carbon Steel 2 - Alloy 20 T - Teflon (PTFE) T - Teflon (PTFE) SE - NPT 025 - 1/4” 3L90 - 90o Rotation Ball
2 - Alloy 20 3 - 316 SS R - 15% Glass PTFE C - 25% Carbon PTFE SW - Socket Weld 038 - 3/8” 3L180B - 180o Rotation Ball
3 - 316 SS 4 - Monel 400 C - 25% Carbon PTFE G - Graphoil BW - Butt Weld 050 - 1/2” BAHL - Hardened Ball
4 - Monel 400 6 - Hastelloy C P - PEEK U - UHMWPE GR - Grooved 075 - 3/4” IE - Emissions Bonnet
6 - Hastelloy C 8 - Titanium U - UHMWPE AN - SAE 4395 100 - 1” CF - Cavity Filled
8 - Titanium 9 - Aluminum K - Kel-F (PCTFE) 150 - 150# Flange 125 - 1 1/4” LH - Locking Lever Handle
9 - Aluminum E - Super Duplex S - Stellite 300 - 300# Flange 150 - 1 1/2” OH - Oval Handle
E - Super Duplex (2507) G - Duplex E - TFM 600 - 600# Flange 200 - 2” O2CB - O2 Clean/Bagged
G - Duplex (2205) D - Delrin AS5202 - SAE Ends 250 - 2 1/2”
300 - 3”
400 - 4”
Variations of the above
or special ends can be
supplied upon request
Customized Ports are
available upon request
Example ordering codes:
1733TT-SE-100-3L90-LH = 1” ball valve with stainless steel body/ball, Teflon seats/seals, NPT ends, 90o Rotation Ball & locking lever handle
1744PG-150-100-3L180B = 1” ball valve with Monel 400 body/ball, PEEK seats, Graphoil Seals, 150# RF Flange, 180o Rotation Ball and bare stem
BALL VALVES
1700 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com